



Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/12/22/2026
Type of Repair : Accident Repair
Vehicle Registration Number : SHB952Y

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte Ltd
Estimation ID : EST-20048-ID
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Insurance Company Name : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Accident Date and Time : 08/12/2022 04:40 PM
Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Documents / Photographs

[View Documents / Photographs](#)

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	SMRT Recommendation							Surveyor Approval			
				Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
Standard	Main			COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1	525.40	525.40	25.00	394.05	Replace	1	0	Repair	X Repair
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 3	2	12.00	24.00	25.00	18.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 2	2	4.30	8.60	25.00	6.45	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 1	2	4.30	8.60	25.00	6.45	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3	12.00	36.00	25.00	27.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X 12/2
Standard	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	2	12.30	24.60	25.00	18.45	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			STOPPER, RR BUMPER, RH & LH	1	4.80	4.80	25.00	3.60	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	143.60	143.60	25.00	107.70	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER, RH	1	126.00	126.00	25.00	96.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	4.80	48.00	25.00	36.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	405.00	405.00	25.00	303.75	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ASSY, REFLEX, RH	1	42.20	42.20	25.00	31.65	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, RH	1	189.20	189.20	25.00	141.90	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X

Total Spare Part Cost 7,727.95

Surveyor Total 1,587.22

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Spare Part Cost 7,727.95

Final Sur Total 1,587.22

SMRT Recommendation										Surveyor Approval				
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
Standard	Main			LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	367.30	367.30	10.00	330.57	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			LAMP ASSY, REAR, RH	1	317.80	317.80	10.00	286.02	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY	1	78.00	78.00	10.00	70.20	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR RH	1	1,407.80	1,407.80	25.00	1,055.85	Replace	1	0	Repair	X Repair
Standard	Main			STICKER STRIDES TAXI (DOOR)	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	Replace	1	60.00	Replace	- etc
Standard	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, RH	1	1,401.70	1,401.70	25.00	1,051.28	Replace	1	0	Repair	X Repair
Standard	Main			MOULDING ASSY, BODY ROCKER PANEL, RH	1	649.10	649.10	25.00	486.83	Replace	1	0	Repair	X Repair
Standard	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR RH	1	943.10	943.10	25.00	707.33	Replace	1	0	Repair	X Repair
Standard	Main			LINER, REAR FENDER, RH	1	151.10	151.10	25.00	113.32	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			WHEEL, DISC	1	2,036.30	2,036.30	25.00	1,527.23	Replace	1	1,527.23	Replace	- Cut
Standard	Main			HUB & BEARING ASSY, RH & LH	1	722.10	722.10	25.00	541.58	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Standard	Main			TYRE	1	126.74	126.74	0.00	126.74	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X
Total Spare Part Cost									7,727.95	Surveyor Total 1,587.22				
Lump Sum Discount (%)									0.00	Lump Sum Dis (%)				
Final Spare Part Cost									7,727.95	Final Sur Total 1,587.22				

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR RH PORTION	1,352.00	400.00	
Total:			1,352.00	400.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR RH	378.00	200.00	
Total:			1,872.00	900.00	

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
2	Main	TO RESPRAY ROCKER PANEL MOULDING	180.00	100	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY RH REAR DOOR	378.00	200	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	378.00	200	
5	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	
6	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	180.00	0	X <i>na</i>
Total:			1,872.00	900.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	0.00	0.00	X
2	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	120.00	0	X
3	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	0	X
4	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	60	X
5	Main	TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM	240.00	0	X
6	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	0	X
7	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0	X
8	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE	200.00	0	X
Total:			1,000.00	60.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assessment(\$)	Surveyor Assessment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	7,727.95	1,587.22
Total Labour Cost	1,352.00	400.00
Total Spray Painting	1,872.00	900.00
Other	1,000.00	60.00
Overall Total	11,951.95	2,947.22
Lump Sum Repair Option		
Lump Sum Total	0.00	2,947.22

Save Clear

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- Fastest and most accurate way to determine resurvey
- Resurvey is required for the following situations:
 - If a "resurvey" is required, the "Resurvey" basis
 - If a "resurvey" is required, the "Resurvey" basis
- Subsequent to the survey, the survey is reviewed and
- If a "resurvey" is required, the "Resurvey" basis

Date: